
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 05.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specificatio

n 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 1438/2022 06.01.2022 CRLA/216/2021 S.K.BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-05  

2 1441/2022 06.01.2022 JCRLA/4/2010 S.K.BEHERA 20.00,20*3 
2024-

07-05  

3 11708/2022 08.03.2022 CRLA/702/2021 S.K.BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-05  

4 11710/2022 08.03.2022 CRLA/724/2021 S.K.BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-05  

5 11711/2022 08.03.2022 CRLA/193/2021 S.K.BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-05  

6 11712/2022 08.03.2022 CRLA/735/2021 S.K.BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-05  

7 22327/2022 11.04.2022 CRLMC/254/2020 M R BARIK 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

8 22691/2022 11.04.2022 CRLA/320/2021 S.K.BEHERA 6.00,6*3 
2024-

07-05  

9 76699/2022 15.09.2022 
CONTC(CPC)/88/201

2 
A MISHRA 2.00,2*3 

2024-

07-05  

10 
108053/202

2 
29.11.2022 CONTC/1707/2018 

K K 

MOHANTY 
2.00,2*3 

2024-

07-05  

11 
119398/202

2 
22.12.2022 CONTC/6797/2022 B K SWAIN 3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-05  

12 51007/2024 05.06.2024 RSA/64/2003 P.K LENKA 22.00,22*3 
2024-

07-05  

13 51812/2024 19.06.2024 WP(C)/25426/2014 
P K 

MALLICK 
2.00,2*3 

2024-

07-05  

14 51816/2024 19.06.2024 WA/920/2023 
P K 

MALLICK 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-05  

15 52196/2024 20.06.2024 FAO/33/2023 K.MOHANTY 189.00,189*3 
2024-

07-05  

16 53447/2024 25.06.2024 WP(C)/36939/2023 P N NAYAK 13.00,13*3 
2024-

07-05  

17 54513/2024 27.06.2024 MACA/1179/2015 P K DASH 32.00,32*3 2024-
 



07-05 

18 54713/2024 28.06.2024 ARBA/13/2018 K.N SAHOO 15.00,15*3 
2024-

07-05  

19 55027/2024 29.06.2024 WP(C)/7508/2024 
BISWAJIT 

MOHANTY 
5.00,5*3 

2024-

07-05  

20 55415/2024 01.07.2024 WP(C)/23383/2022 P.K DASH 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-05  

21 55670/2024 02.07.2024 WP(C)/6428/2020 S.K BEHERA 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

22 55674/2024 02.07.2024 WP(C)/6424/2020 S K BEHERA 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

23 55675/2024 02.07.2024 WP(C)/6430/2020 S K BEHERA 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

24 55690/2024 02.07.2024 WP(C)/28281/2023 
A 

PATTANAIK 
7.00,7*3 

2024-

07-05  

25 55935/2024 02.07.2024 WP(C)/43132/2023 K.C. PANDA 14.00,14*3 
2024-

07-05  

26 55941/2024 02.07.2024 JCRLA/107/2018 S N MISHRA 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

27 55965/2024 02.07.2024 CRLMC/944/2024 T SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-05  

28 55966/2024 02.07.2024 CRLMC/945/2024 T SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-05  

29 55967/2024 02.07.2024 CRLMC/95/2024 H SUNDARA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-05  

30 55988/2024 02.07.2024 WP(C)/37068/2023 
M K 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-05  

31 56010/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/7135/2007 K C MISHRA 23.00,23*3 
2024-

07-05  

32 56013/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/11867/2024 J D MUDULI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-05  

33 56030/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/4209/2024 B BARIK 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

34 56032/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/5494/2024 B BARIK 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

35 56033/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/4092/2024 B BARIK 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

36 56035/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/4206/2024 B BARIK 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

37 56037/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/4218/2024 B BARIK 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

38 56038/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/5663/2024 B BARIK 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-05  

39 56065/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/4208/2024 
BASUDEV 

BARIK 
5.00,5*3 

2024-

07-05  

40 56381/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/1482/2017 J P KAR 
4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

07-05  



41 56384/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/936/2024 U CHHOTRAY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-05  

42 56389/2024 03.07.2024 SA/1/2002 J P KAR 22.00,22*3 
2024-

07-05  

43 56392/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/6751/2017 S K RATH 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-05  

44 56403/2024 03.07.2024 CMP/1317/2023 G C JENA 13.00,13*3 
2024-

07-05  

45 56469/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/5851/2015 P K SWAIN 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-05  

46 56482/2024 04.07.2024 OJC/2700/1994 M DAS 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-05  

47 56487/2024 04.07.2024 RVWPET/217/2023 R SAHOO 6.00,6*3 
2024-

07-05  

48 56490/2024 04.07.2024 CMP/493/2024 N K ROUT 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-05  

49 56705/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/2482/2017 P K MISHRA 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-05  

50 56709/2024 04.07.2024 OJC/2205/1997 S DAS 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-05  

51 56717/2024 04.07.2024 CRLMC/3106/2012 B K LENKA 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-05  

52 56945/2024 05.07.2024 WA/164/2023 J P KAR 42.00,3*42 
2024-

07-05  

53 56948/2024 05.07.2024 CMAPL/545/2023 J P KAR 16.00,16*3 
2024-

07-05  

54 56953/2024 05.07.2024 BLAPL/9646/2020 A.SAHOO 

DOCUMENT 

AVAILABLE IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-05  

55 57039/2024 05.07.2024 BLAPL/1829/2014 L D SAHOO 

2.00,3*2 

DOCUMENTS IN 

DMS 

2024-

07-05  

56 57042/2024 05.07.2024 CMP/473/2024 S BARIK 
4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

07-05  

READY CASES 
 

57 53737/2024 25.06.2024 RVWPET/40/2024 M.K NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

07-05  

58 53743/2024 25.06.2024 RVWPET/39/2024 M.K NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

07-05  

59 56025/2024 03.07.2024 RVWPET/100/2023 B K SWAIN 
14.00,3*14 

sent to xerox 

2024-

07-05  

60 56400/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/43174/2023 D NAYAK 
21.00,21*3 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

07-05  



61 56401/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/43171/2023 D NAYAK 
16.00,16*3 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

07-05  

62 56695/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/13134/2007 
P K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

documents in 

dms 

2024-

07-05  

63 56742/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/17470/2021 
S C 

ACHARYA 

4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

07-05  

64 56746/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/17472/2021 
S C 

ACHARYA 

3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

07-05  

65 56933/2024 05.07.2024 ABLAPL/1735/2024 
A.K.MOHANT

Y 

4.00,3*4 

download copy 

2024-

07-05  

66 57078/2024 05.07.2024 ABLAPL/783/2024 PN NAYAK 
4.00,4*4 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

07-05  

N I C 

 


